
Pre Name Surname Position Department/Section Organisation City/Town Country Email
Mr Geoff Aitken CEO New Topo (NZ) Ltd Lower Hutt New Zealand geoff.aitken@xtra.co.nz
Dr Aileen Buckley Software Product Releaser Esri Redlands, CA United States abuckley@esri.com
Mr Igor Drecki Cartographer School of Environment University of Auckland Auckland New Zealand i.drecki@auckland.ac.nz
Mr Christian Fremd Cartographer GeographX (NZ) Ltd Wellington New Zealand christian@geographx.co.nz

Martin Gamache Senior Graphics Editor National Geographic Society Washington United States mgamache@ngs.org
Prof Georg Gartner Professor TU Wien Vienna Austria georg.gartner@tuwien.ac.at
Ms Rebecca Hayter Geospatial Analyst Department of Conservation Wellington New Zealand rhayter@doc.govt.nz
Mr Peter Howorth Tai Tapu, Canterbury New Zealand peterh@slingshot.co.nz
Mrs Rosemary Jorgensen Pohara New Zealand rosejorg@gmail.com

Nathaniel Kelso Cartographer Stamen Design San Francisco, CA United States nvkelso@gmail.com
Dr Karel Kriz Professor Department of Geography University of Vienna Vienna Austria karel.kriz@univie.ac.at
Dr Antoni Moore Senior Lecturer School of Surveying University of Otago Dunedin New Zealand tony.moore@otago.ac.nz

Carlos Osvaldo Nelson Cartographer Coordination Unit National Geographic Institute Buenos Aires Argentina carlososnelson@yahoo.com.ar
Mr Tom Patterson Cartographer United States National Park Service Leesburg, VA United States tom_patterson@nps.gov
Dr Dušan Petrovič Asssitant Professor University of Ljubljana Ljubljana Slovenia dusan.petrovic@fgg.uni-lj.si
Mr Stefan Räber Cartographer IKG ETH Zurich Zurich Switzerland raeber@karto.baug.ethz.ch

Bjørn Sandvik Oslo Norway bjorn@thematicmapping.org
Benjamin Schroeter Research Assistant Institute of Cartography TU Dresden Glashuette Germany benjamin.schroeter@tu-dresden.de

Mr Roger Smith Managing Director GeographX (NZ) Ltd Wellington New Zealand roger@geographx.co.nz
Belinda Smith Lyttle Cartographer GNS Science Dunedin New Zealand b.smith.lyttle@gns.cri.nz

Mr Andrew Steffert Environmental Information Analyst Horizons Regional Council Palmerston North New Zealand andrew.steffert@horizons.govt.nz
Mr Sebastian Vivero Student Department of Geography University of Otago Dunedin New Zealand vivse933@student.otago.ac.nz
Dr Roger Wheate Professor University of Northern British Columbia Prince George, BC Canada wheate@unbc.ca

Stephan Wondrak IKG ETH Zurich Zurich Switzerland wondrak@karto.baug.ethz.ch


